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	494 Series Fuse, NRA Special Series Integrated Circuit Protector
	LittelfuseLittelfuse Inc.
力特力特公司

	

	494
	文件：268.73 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	ROUND INSTRUMENTATION HANDLES

[KEYSTONE]


ROUNDINSTRUMENTATIONHANDLES


FERRULES


HANDLEMOUNTINGSCREWS



	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分類制造商
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	PECL Output
	OSCILENT
Oscilent Corporation

	

	494P
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	Nylene powders for rotational molding are heat stabilized nylon 6 materials specially formulated for the rotational molding process

APPLICATIONS
?BlowerHousings
?ChemicalStorageTanks
?DieselTanks
?FuelTanks
?GasolineTanks-MulitLayer
?GasolineTanks-SingleLayer
?HotLiquidTanks
?HydraulicTanks
	NYLENE
NYLENE

	

	ADA494
	文件：292.81 Kbytes
Page：12 Pages


	16-Bit, 1 MSPS PulSAR ADC in MSOP QFN
	ADAnalog Devices
亞德諾亞德諾半導體技術有限公司

	

	AMS494
	文件：190.89 Kbytes
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	Internal regulator provides a stable 5V reference supply

Description

TheAMS494isusedforthecontrolcircuitofthePWMswitchingregulator.TheAMS494consistsof5Vreferencevoltagecircuit,twoerroramplifiers,flipflop,anoutputcontrolcircuit,aPWMcomparator,adeadtimecomparatorandanoscillator.Thisdevicecanbeoperatedinthe
	AMSAdvanced Monolithic Systems
艾邁斯艾邁斯半導體
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	Internal regulator provides a stable 5V reference supply

Description

TheAMS494isusedforthecontrolcircuitofthePWMswitchingregulator.TheAMS494consistsof5Vreferencevoltagecircuit,twoerroramplifiers,flipflop,anoutputcontrolcircuit,aPWMcomparator,adeadtimecomparatorandanoscillator.Thisdevicecanbeoperatedinthe
	AMSAdvanced Monolithic Systems
艾邁斯艾邁斯半導體

	

	AMS494CN
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	Internal regulator provides a stable 5V reference supply

Description

TheAMS494isusedforthecontrolcircuitofthePWMswitchingregulator.TheAMS494consistsof5Vreferencevoltagecircuit,twoerroramplifiers,flipflop,anoutputcontrolcircuit,aPWMcomparator,adeadtimecomparatorandanoscillator.Thisdevicecanbeoperatedinthe
	AMSAdvanced Monolithic Systems
艾邁斯艾邁斯半導體
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	文件：449.73 Kbytes
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	PULSE-WIDTH-MODULATION CONTROL CIRCUITS
	TITexas Instruments
德州儀器美國德州儀器公司

	

	AOD494
	文件：385.52 Kbytes
Page：5 Pages


	N-Channel Enhancement Mode Field Effect Transistor

GeneralDescription
TheAOD494usesadvancedtrenchtechnologytoprovideexcellentRDS(ON),lowgatecharge.ThisdeviceissuitableforuseasahighsideswitchinSMPSandgeneralpurposeapplications.StandardProductAOD494isPb-free(meetsROHS&Sony259specifications).AOD494Lisa
	AOSMDAlpha & Omega Semiconductors
萬國半導體美國萬國半導體

	



            

		
        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市佳鑫美電子科技有限公司
	C494G
	NEC
	22+
	SOP-16
	3378
	絕對原裝公司現貨供應!價格優勢
	詢價
	深圳好佳好科技有限公司
	C494G
	NEC
	1116+
	SOP16
	6869
	絕對原裝現貨
	詢價
	深圳市昌源偉業科技有限公司
	C494G
	NEC
	15+
	SMD
	17
	全新原裝正品現貨
	詢價
	深圳市星佑電子有限公司
	C494G
	NEC
	00/01+
	SOP16
	1092
	全新原裝100真實現貨供應
	詢價
	深圳市特順芯科技有限公司
	C494G
	
	
	SOP
	45
	
	詢價
	深圳市昌和盛利電子有限公司
	C494G
	NEC
	23+
	SOP16
	9562
	
	詢價
	深圳市豪邁興電子有限公司
	C494G
	NEC
	2339+
	SOP
	4652
	公司原廠原裝現貨假一罰十!特價出售!強勢庫存!
	詢價
	深圳市毅創騰電子科技有限公司
	C494G
	NEC
	23+
	SOP16
	2870
	絕對全新原裝!現貨!特價!請放心訂購!
	詢價
	深圳市歐立現代科技有限公司
	C494G
	NEC
	22+
	SOP16
	6980
	原裝現貨,可開13%稅票
	詢價
	深圳市鵬和科技有限公司
	C494G
	NEC
	2022+
	SOP16
	5000
	全現原裝公司現貨
	詢價
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          	C50601E
	C70037D
	C71055
	C78091
	C80287-3
	C8051F005
	C8051F022
	C8051F040
	C8051F124
	C8051F320
	C8087
	C8087-3
	C81DC
	C82586
	C8751H
	CA0002AM
	CA0008AM
	CA0009AF
	CA124E
	CA1394E
	CA1458E
	CA1524E
	CA1558T
	CA158E
	CA258E
	CA3014
	CA3018A
	CA3026
	CA3030
	CA3045F
	CA3046
	CA3049T
	CA3059
	CA3078AS
	CA3078E
	CA3079
	CA3080A
	CA3080AS
	CA3080M
	CA3081E
	CA3082
	CA3083E
	CA3083M
	CA3085E
	CA3086F
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	        更多
          

          	C51C98-25
	C70673
	C71091
	C80122
	C80287XL
	C8051F020
	C8051F023
	C8051F120
	C8051F310
	C8051F330
	C8087-2
	C81174D
	C8231A
	C844G
	C945
	CA0007AM
	CA0008AM-TFB
	CA0324M96
	CA1391E
	CA139E
	CA1458T
	CA1558E
	CA158AE
	CA224E
	CA2904E
	CA3018
	CA3020
	CA3028A
	CA3039
	CA3045F3
	CA3046E
	CA3054
	CA3078AE
	CA3078AT
	CA3078T
	CA3080
	CA3080AE
	CA3080E
	CA3081
	CA3081F
	CA3083
	CA3083F
	CA3085A
	CA3086
	CA3086M
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